
 

 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Cochin Shipyard Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  COCHINSHIP 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2019  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 

S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid 

up shares? 
No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 

Securities? 
No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 

which depository receipts are issued? 
No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 

otherwise encumbered? 
No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential 

Voting Rights? 
No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No  
 

 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 

Total 
nos. 

shares 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 

Shareholding , 
as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  

(XIV) No of Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 
C) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
eg: 
X 

Clas 
s 

eg:y 

Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

A Promoter & 

Promoter 

1 9893444

2 

0 0 989344

42 

75.21 9893

4442 

0 989

344

75.21 0 75.21 27187

200 

27.48   98934442 



 

 

 
 

 

Group 42 

B Public 16850

6 

3260594

8 

0 0 326059

48 

24.79 3260

5948 

0 326

059

48 

24.79 0 24.79  0.00   32605941 

C Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0.00 0  0 0.00   0 

C1 Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0.00 0   0.00   0 

C2 Shares held 

by 

Employee 

Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

 Total 16850

7 

1315403

90 

0 0 131540

390 

100.00 1315

4039

0 

0 131

540

390 

100.0

0 

0 100.00 27187

200 

20.67   13154038

3 



 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 

Family 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

b Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

) 

 1 98934

442 

0 0 989344

42 

75.21 98934

442 

0 989

344

42 

75.21 0 75.21 2718

7200 

27.4

8 

  98934442 

 The President 

Of India 

ZZZZ

Z999

9Z 

1 98934

442 

0 0 989344

42 

75.21 98934

442 

0 989

344

42 

75.21 0 75.21 2718

7200 

27.4

8 

  98934442 

c Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(1) 

 1 98934

442 

0 0 989344

42 

75.21 98934

442 

0 989

344

42 

75.21 0 75.21 2718

7200 

27.4

8 

  98934442 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Individuals  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 



 

 

 
 

 

(Non-

Resident 

Individuals/ 

Foreign 

Individuals) 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Total 

Shareholding 

of Promoter 

and Promoter 

Group (A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 1 98934

442 

0 0 989344

42 

75.21 98934

442 

0 989

344

42 

75.21 0 75.21 2718

7200 

27.4

8 

  98934442 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Mutual 

Funds/ 

 8 11715

007 

0 0 117150

07 

8.91 11715

007 

0 117

150

07 

8.91 0 8.91  0.00   11715007 

 Hdfc Trustee AAA 1 19005 0 0 190055 1.44 190050 190 1.44 0 1.44  0.00   1900556 



 

 

 
 

 

Company Ltd. 

A/C Hdfc 

Balanced 

Advantage 

Fund 

TH18

09A 

56 6 56 055

6 

 Reliance 

Capital 

Trustee Co. 

Ltd. - A/C 

Reliance Tax 

Saver (Elss) 

Fund 

AAA

TR00

90B 

1 83237

43 

0 0 832374

3 

6.33 83237

43 

0 832

374

3 

6.33 0 6.33  0.00   8323743 

b Venture 

Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

c Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

 2 44035 0 0 44035 0.03 44035 0 440

35 

0.03 0 0.03  0.00   44035 

d Foreign 

Venture 

Capital 

Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

e Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

 55 39367

48 

0 0 393674

8 

2.99 39367

48 

0 393

674

8 

2.99 0 2.99  0.00   3936748 

 Pinebridge 

Global Funds 

- Pinebridge 

India Equity 

Fund 

AAB

TA60

01C 

1 25318

18 

0 0 253181

8 

1.92 25318

18 

0 253

181

8 

1.92 0 1.92  0.00   2531818 

f Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 10 10830

03 

0 0 108300

3 

0.82 10830

03 

0 108

300

3 

0.82 0 0.82  0.00   1083003 

g Insurance 

Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

h Provident 

Funds/ 

Pension 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 



 

 

 
 

 

Funds 

i Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(1) 

 75 16778

793 

0 0 167787

93 

12.76 16778

793 

0 167

787

93 

12.76 0 12.76 0 0.00   16778793 

2 Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

)/ President of 

India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

3 Non-

institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Individuals -  15824

1 

11363

959 

0 0 113639

59 

8.64 11363

959 

0 113

639

59 

8.64 0 8.64 0 0.00   11363952 

i Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 15822

6 

10706

750 

0 0 107067

50 

8.14 10706

750 

0 107

067

50 

8.14 0 8.14  0.00   10706743 

ii Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital in 

excess of Rs. 

2 lakhs. 

 15 65720

9 

0 0 657209 0.50 65720

9 

0 657

209 

0.50 0 0.50  0.00   657209 

b NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

 9 11871 0 0 11871 0.01 11871 0 118

71 

0.01 0 0.01  0.00   11871 

c Employee 

Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 



 

 

 
 

 

d Overseas 

Depositories 

(holding DRs) 

(balancing 

figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 10181 44513

25 

0 0 445132

5 

3.38 44513

25 

0 445

132

5 

3.38 0 3.38  0.00   4451325 

 Bodies 

Corporate 

 550 27533

90 

0 0 275339

0 

2.09 27533

90 

0 275

339

0 

2.09 0 2.09  0.00   2753390 

 Clearing 

Members 

 189 14242

7 

0 0 142427 0.11 14242

7 

0 142

427 

0.11 0 0.11  0.00   142427 

 Foreign 

Nationals 

 1 30 0 0 30 0.00 30 0 30 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   30 

 Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investor 

(Category - 

III) 

 3 1550 0 0 1550 0.00 1550 0 155

0 

0.00 0 0.00  0.00   1550 

 HUF  5889 57720

8 

0 0 577208 0.44 57720

8 

0 577

208 

0.44 0 0.44  0.00   577208 

 Non-Resident 

Indian (NRI) 

 3542 95905

5 

0 0 959055 0.73 95905

5 

0 959

055 

0.73 0 0.73  0.00   959055 

 Trusts  7 17665 0 0 17665 0.01 17665 0 176

65 

0.01 0 0.01  0.00   17665 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(3) 

 16843

1 

15827

155 

0 0 158271

55 

12.03 15827

155 

0 158

271

55 

12.03 0 12.03 0 0.00   15827148 

 Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)(3) 

 16850

6 

32605

948 

0 0 326059

48 

24.79 32605

948 

0 326

059

48 

24.79 0 24.79 0 0.00   32605941 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 

Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0.00 0   0.00   0 

2 Employee 

Benefit Trust 

(under SEBI 

(Share based 

Employee 

Benefit) 

Regulations, 

2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

 Total Non-

Promoter- 

Non Public 

Shareholding 

(C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0.00 0  0 0.00   0 

 

 

Table II- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Table III- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

 

Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


