- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Cochin Shipyard Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: COCHINSHIP
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2019
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego	Category of	Nos. of	No. of fully	No. of	No. of	Total	Shareholding	Nur	nber of V	oting F	Rights	No. of	Shareholding,	Numb	er of	Nun	nber of	Number of
ry	shareholder	shareh	paid up	Partly	shares	nos.	as a % of total	h	eld in ea	ch clas	s of	Shares	as a % assuming	Lock	ed in	SI	nares	equity
(1)	(II)	olders	equity	paid-up	underlying	shares	no. of shares		secu	rities		Underlying	full conversion	sha	res	pled	lged or	shares held
		(III)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculated as		(I	X)		Outstanding	of convertible			oth	erwise	in
			held	shares	Receipts	(VII) =	per SCRR,					convertible	securities (as a	(X	II)	encu	mbered	dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentage of			(XIII)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)					(including	diluted share					
							As a % of	No	of Votir	ıg	Total	Warrants)	capital)	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
							(A+B+C2)		Rights		as a	(X)		(a)	% of	(a)	% of	
							, ,	Clas	Clas	Tot	% of	, ,	(XI) = (VII) + (X)		total		total	
								s	s	al	(A+B+		As a % of		Shar		Share	
								eg: X	eg:y		C)		(A+B+C2)		es		s held	
								X							held		(b)	
															(b)			
			0000111	0	0	000011	55.01	0000	0	0.00	77.01	0	77.01	25105	25.40			00004440
Α	Promoter &	1	9893444	υ	U	989344	/5.21	9893	U	989	75.21	O	75.21	27187	27.48			98934442
	Promoter		2			42		4442		344				200				

	Group									42						
В	Public	16850	3260594	0	0	326059	24.79	3260	0	326	24.79	0	24.79		0.00	32605941
		6	8			48		5948		059						
										48						
C	Non	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0.00	0		0	0.00	0
	Promoter-															
	Non Public															
C1	Shares	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0.00	0			0.00	0
	underlying															
	DRs															
C2	Shares held	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00	0
	by															
	Employee															
	Trusts															
	Total	16850	1315403	0	0	131540	100.00	1315	0	131	100.0	0	100.00	27187	20.67	13154038
		7	90			390		4039		540	0			200		3
								0		390						

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	10: 01									***									
	Category & Name of the	PAN (II)	No. of shareh	No. of fully	Partly paid-up	Nos. of shares	Total nos.	Sharehol ding %		er of Votin ch class o		ts held in	No. of Shares	Shareholdin g, as a %		ber of ced in		nber of nares	Number of equity
	Shareholders	(11)	older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate	ea	CH CIASS (<u>л secu</u> X)	rities	Underlying	g, as a % assuming		ares		lged or	shares held
	(I)		(III)	up	shares	Depository	held	d as per		1	,		Outstanding	full	()	(II)		erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,					convertible	conversion	·	•		mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957		V D'		T = 4.4.	securities	of				XIII)	ed form (XIV)
				s held (IV)	+			As a % of	NO Of	Voting Rig	gnts	Total as a % of	(including Warrants)	convertible securities (No. (a)	As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of	(XIV)
				(1.4)				As a % of (A+B+C2)				Total	(X)	as a	(α)	total	(α)	total	
								(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting	, ,	percentage		Shar		share	
									X	Y	al	rights		of diluted		es		s held	
														share capital)		held (b)		(b)	
														(XI) =		(2)			
														(VII)+(X) as a					
														% of A+B+C2					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	1	0.00	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00			0
a	Individuals/Hi		0	O	0	O	0	0.00	O	O	U	0.00	O	0.00	O	0.00			O
	ndu undivided																		
	Family																		
-	•		1	00004	0	0	000011	75.01	00001	0	000	75.01	0	77.01	0710	27.4			00001110
b	Central		1	98934	O	O	989344	/5.21	98934			75.21	0	75.21	2718				98934442
	Government/			442			42		442		344				7200	8			
	State										42								
	Government(s																		
)																		
	The President	ZZZZ	1	98934	0	0	989344	75.21	98934	0	989	75.21	0	75.21	2718	27.4			98934442
		Z999		442			42		442		344				7200				
				772			72		772						1200	G			
		9Z									42								
c	Financial		0	0	0	O	0	0.00	0	O	0	0.00	O	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Institutions/																		
	Banks																		
d	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	(specify)																		
	Sub-Total		1	98934	0	0	989344	75.21	98934	0	989	75.21	0	75.21	2718	27.4			98934442
	(A)(1)			442			42		442		344				7200				
	()(-)										42				200				
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0		0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Individuals		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00		0.00		0.00			0
a	marviduais	<u> </u>	U	υ	U	υ	U	0.00	U	U	U	0.00	ν	0.00	U	0.00			υ

	(Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)															
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	1	98934 442	0	0	989344 42	75.21	98934 442	0	989 344 42	75.21	0	75.21	2718 7200	1	98934442

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		ry & Name of the eholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity shares held	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u>	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR,		ch class o		nts held in urities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full	Lock sha	ber of ced in ares (II)	SI pled oth	mber of hares dged or erwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ
					share s held (IV)	(V)	(VI)	<u>IV+V+V</u> I	1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of Class X	Voting Rig Class Y	ghts Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	securities (including Warrants) (X)	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held	No. (No t ap pli ca	AS a % of total share s held (Not	ed form (XIV)
1	l Institu	ıtions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	share capital) (XI)	0	(b) 0.00	ble) (a)	applic able) (b)	0
2	a Mutu Funds	ıl		8	11715 007	0	0	117150 07		11715 007		117 150 07	8.91		8.91	O	0.00			11715007
Ĺ	Hdfc	Trustee	AAA	1	19005	0	0	190055	1.44	19005			1.44	0	1.44		0.00			1900556

	Company Ltd. A/C Hdfc Balanced Advantage Fund	TH18 09A		56			6		56		055 6					
	Reliance Capital Trustee Co. Ltd A/C Reliance Tax Saver (Elss) Fund	AAA TR00 90B		83237 43	0	0	832374	6.33	83237 43	0	832 374 3	6.33	0	6.33	0.00	8323743
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0
c	Alternate Investment Funds		2	44035	0	0	44035	0.03	44035	0	440 35	0.03	0	0.03	0.00	44035
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0
е	Foreign Portfolio Investors		55	39367 48		0	393674 8	2.99	39367 48	0	393 674 8		0	2.99	0.00	3936748
	Pinebridge Global Funds - Pinebridge India Equity Fund	AAB TA60 01C	1	25318 18	0	0	253181 8	1.92	25318 18	0	253 181 8	1.92	0	1.92	0.00	2531818
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		10	10830 03	0	0	108300 3	0.82	10830 03	0	108 300 3	0.82	0	0.82	0.00	1083003
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0

Funds															
i Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)	75	16778 793	0	0	167787 93	12.76	16778 793	0	167 787 93	12.76	0	12.76	0	0.00	16778793
2 Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
3 Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
a Individuals -	15824 1	11363 959	0	0	113639 59	8.64	11363 959	0	113 639 59	8.64	0	8.64	0	0.00	11363952
i Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	15822 6	10706 750	0	0	107067 50	8.14	10706 750	0		8.14	0	8.14		0.00	10706743
ii Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	65720 9	0	0	657209	0.50	65720 9	0	657 209		O	0.50		0.00	657209
b NBFCs registered with RBI	9	11871	0	0	11871	0.01	11871	0	118 71	0.01	0	0.01		0.00	11871
c Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00	0

d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00	0
e	Any Other (specify)	10181	44513 25	0	0	445132 5	3.38	44513 25	0	445 132 5	3.38	0	3.38		0.00	4451325
	Bodies Corporate	550	27533 90	0	0	275339 0	2.09	27533 90	0	275 339 0	2.09	0	2.09		0.00	2753390
	Clearing Members	189	14242 7	0	0	142427	0.11	14242 7	0	142 427	0.11	0	0.11		0.00	142427
	Foreign Nationals	1	30	0	0	30	0.00	30	0		0.00	0	0.00		0.00	30
	Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III)	3	1550	0	0	1550	0.00	1550	0	155	0.00	0	0.00		0.00	1550
	HÚF	5889	57720 8	0	0	577208	0.44	57720 8	0	577 208	0.44	0	0.44		0.00	577208
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	3542	95905 5	0	0	959055	0.73	95905 5	0	959 055	0.73	0	0.73		0.00	959055
	Trusts	7	17665		0		0.01	17665		65	0.01	0	0.01		0.00	17665
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	16843 1	15827 155	0	0	158271 55	12.03	15827 155	0	158 271 55	12.03	0	12.03	0	0.00	15827148
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) +(B)(3)	16850 6	32605 948	0	0	326059 48	24.79	32605 948	0	326 059 48	24.79	0	24.79	0	0.00	32605941

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Num	ber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class o		rities	Shares	shareholdin		red in		ares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		ged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up	shares	Depository	<u>(VII =</u> IV+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	assuming full	()	(II)		erwise	in
				equity share	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	<u> </u>	1957					securities	conversion				mbered XIII)	dematerializ ed form
				s held	(*)	(**)		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ahts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)		•	•	a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		as a percentage		Shar es	ap pli	share s held	
									X	Y	al	riginis		of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
														share			ble	applic	
														capital) (XI))	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0.00	0	(A1)		0.00			0
1			U	U	U	O	U		U	U	U	0.00	U			0.00			U
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	`																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0.00	0		0	0.00			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.							
No. of shareholders	No of share held						

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed s	uspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding			
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %